US Agent for Service of Process LETTER OF ATTESTATION

TO:

Office of Engineering Technology Federal Communications Commission 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

US Agent for Service of Process:

Company Name: Wilson Tech Service LLC

FRN: 0033402033

Contact Name: Wilson Cheung

Address: 1312 17th Street Suite 692, Denver, CO, 80202, US

Telephone No: +1-716-965-5112 Email: Wilson.Cheung.FDA@gmail.com

This letter is to confirm that the US Agent for Service of Process accepts responsibility to act as a local representative on behalf of (SHENZHENKEQILIZHUODIANZISHANGWUYOUXIANGONGSI).

The US Agent for Service of Process is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

Applicant:

Company name: SHENZHENKEQILIZHUODIANZISHANGWUYOUXIANGONGSI

Product Description: Power Strip with USB, LED with bluetooth

Grantee code: 2A95W FCC ID: 2A95WK3Q-01

Contact Name: Chengsen Bian

Address: DENGLIANGLU19HAOSHANGFUDASHA605, NANSHANQUNANSHANJIEDAO,SHENZHEN

GUANGDONGSHENG, 518055

Telephone No: +86-018239098260 Email: bianchengsen@bestwo.com

The Applicant is aware of and agrees to comply with the requirements outlined in the FCC Equipment Authorization Program, Report and Order FCC 22-84, and clause § 2.911.

This Agreement is valid until (Mar. 20, 2024).

Date: 2023/03/06

Applicant's Name: Chengsen Bian	US Agent for Service of Process's Name: Wilson Cheung
Title: legal person	Title:Manager
Signature Chengsen Bian	Signature For and on behalf of Wilson Tech Service LLC
	Authorized Signature(s)